
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26/11/18   

QUINTA DO LAGO 
Q2 
Q3 
Q5 
------------------------------------------ 
Q2 
Q3 
Q5 
------------------------------------------ 
Q2 
Q3 
Q5 

 
01/06/19 - 30/06/19 
01/09/19 - 15/09/19 
 
------------------------------ 
 
01/07/19 - 31/08/19 
 
------------------------------ 
 
16/09/19 - 31/10/19 
 

 
QSouth & Laranjal 
QNorth & QSouth & Laranjal 
2xQSouth+2xLAR+QNorth 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
QSouth & Laranjal 
QNorth & QSouth & Laranjal 
2xQSouth+2xLAR+QNorth 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
QSouth & Laranjal 
QNorth & QSouth & Laranjal 
2xQSouth+2xLAR+QNorth 

 
€ 235.00 
€ 350.00 
On Request 
---------------- 
€ 174.00 
€ 248.00 
On Request 
---------------- 
€ 251.00 
€ 390.00 
On Request 

VALE DO LOBO 
Royal* & Ocean 
  
Early Bird--available 
throughout the year.   
Please contact reception for 
tee times. 

01/11/18-15/11/18 
16/11/18-28/02/19 
01/03/19-31/03/19 
01/04/19-27/05/19 
28/05/19-30/06/19 
01/07/19-31/08/19 
01/09/19-30/09/19 
01/10/19-20/10/19 
21/10/19-31/10/19 

 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 

............................................................................ 
 

€ 89.00 
€ 70.00 
€ 89.00 
€ 70.00 
€ 63.00 
€ 60.00 
€ 64.00 
€ 75.00 
€ 65.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
PINHEIROS ALTOS 
  
 

01/11/18-01/03/19 
02/03/19-25/05/19 
01/09/19-31/10/19 
------------------------------ 
 
 
 
26/05/19 to 31/08/19 
 

 
 
 

 
Early Bird ( Before 8am) & Twilight After 4 pm 

Early Bird – Before 8am 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
2 Players & Buggy 
1 Player & Buggy 
 
2 Players & Buggy - Twilight ( After 4pm ) 
1 Player & Buggy - Twilight ( After 4pm ) 
2 Rounds 
3 Rounfs 

€ 60.00 
€ 75.00 
€75.00 
--------------- 
€ 170.00 
€ 101.00 
 
€ 138.00 
€ 85.00 
€ 127.00 
€ 175.00 

 
 
 
QUINTA DA RIA 
  
 

26/05/19 to 07/09/19 
 
------------------------------ 
27/01/19-23/02/19 
21/04/19-25/05/19 
08/09/19-01/12/19 

2 Players & Buggy  
Twilight  
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1 Player - Twilight ( After 2pm )  

€154.00 
€ 58.50 
---------------- 
 
€ 69.00 

 
 
MORGADO 
 
  
--------------------------------------- 
 
ALAMOS  
     & 
SALGADOS 
 

16/11/18-15/02/19 
01/06/19-18/09/19 

------------------------------ 
16/02/19-31/05/19 
16/09/19-15/11/19 

---------------------- 
16/11/18-15/02/19 
01/06/19-18/09/19 

------------------------------ 
16/02/19-31/05/19 
16/09/19-15/11/19 

 

1 Players & Buggy 
2 Players & Buggy 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1 Players & Buggy 
2 Players & Buggy 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1 Players & Buggy 
2 Players & Buggy 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
1 Players & Buggy 
2 Players & Buggy 

€ 77.00 
€125.00 
---------------- 
€ 123.00 
€ 208.00 
---------------- 
€ 73.00 
€ 110.00 
---------------- 
€ 110.00 
€ 169.00 

ESPICHE  
BENAMOR 
BOAVISTA   
CASTRO MARIM 
MONTE REI 

 
PLEASE CONTACT 
THE RECEPTION 
FOR TEE TIMES 

  
On  
Request 

Victoria Golf Course 
The Old Course 
Millenium 
Pinhal 
Laguna 
--------------------------------------- 
Victoria Golf Course 
The Old Course 
Millenium 
Pinhal 
Laguna 

 
 
Twilight 
 
 
--------------------------- 
 
 
Twilight 

 
 
01/03/19-15/05/19-16/09-30/09/19 
 
 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 
01/11/18-30/11/18 – 01/02/19-28/02/19 
16/05/19-30/06/19 – 30/06/19-01/09/19 
 

€ 108.00 
€ 104.00 
€ 71.00 
€ 66.00 
€ 63.00 
------------- 
€ 100.00 
€ 92.00 
€ 65.00 
€ 60.00 
€ 57.00 

 
VILA SOL 

16/05/19-31/05/19 
01/09/19-30/09/19 
-------------------------- 
01/06/19-31/08/19 
 

 
2 Players & Buggy 

 
€ 200.00 
-------------- 
€ 135.00 

GOLF SPECIALS GREEN FEES2019 

Book at Reception & and ask for other offers        


