

QUINTA DO LAGO COUNTRY CLUB

GOLF SPECIALS GREEN FEES₂₀₁₉

Book at Reception & and ask for other offers

Book at Reception & and ask for other offers			
QUINTA DO LAGO Q2 Q3 Q5	01/06/19 - 30/06/19 01/09/19 - 15/09/19	QSouth & Laranjal QNorth & QSouth & Laranjal 2xQSouth+2xLAR+QNorth	€ 235.00 € 350.00 On Request
Q2 Q3 Q5	01/07/19 - 31/08/19	QSouth & Laranjal QNorth & QSouth & Laranjal 2xQSouth+2xLAR+QNorth	€ 174.00 € 248.00 On Request
Q2 Q3 Q5	16/09/19 - 31/10/19	QSouth & Laranjal QNorth & QSouth & Laranjal 2xQSouth+2xLAR+QNorth	€ 251.00 € 390.00 On Request
VALE DO LOBO Royal* & Ocean Early Birdavailable throughout the year. Please contact reception for tee times.	01/11/18-15/11/18 16/11/18-28/02/19 01/03/19-31/03/19 01/04/19-27/05/19 28/05/19-30/06/19 01/07/19-31/08/19 01/09/19-30/09/19 01/10/19-20/10/19 21/10/19-31/10/19		€ 89.00 € 70.00 € 89.00 € 70.00 € 63.00 € 60.00 € 64.00 € 75.00 € 65.00
	01/11/18-01/03/19 02/03/19-25/05/19 01/09/19-31/10/19	Early Bird (Before 8am) & Twilight After 4 pm Early Bird – Before 8am	€ 60.00 € 75.00 €75.00
PINHEIROS ALTOS	26/05/19 to 31/08/19	2 Players & Buggy 2 Players & Buggy - Twilight (After 4pm) 1 Player & Buggy - Twilight (After 4pm) 2 Rounds 3 Rounfs	€ 170.00 € 101.00 € 138.00 € 85.00 € 127.00 € 175.00
QUINTA DA RIA	26/05/19 to 07/09/19 	2 Players & Buggy Twilight 1 Player - Twilight (After 2pm)	€154.00 € 58.50
MORGADO	16/11/18-15/02/19 01/06/19-18/09/19 	1 Players & Buggy 2 Players & Buggy	€ 77.00 €125.00 € 123.00 € 208.00
ALAMOS & SALGADOS	16/11/18-15/02/19 01/06/19-18/09/19 	1 Players & Buggy 2 Players & Buggy 1 Players & Buggy 2 Players & Buggy 2 Players & Buggy	€ 73.00 € 110.00 € 110.00 € 169.00
ESPICHE BENAMOR BOAVISTA CASTRO MARIM MONTE REI	PLEASE CONTACT THE RECEPTION FOR TEE TIMES	,	On Request
Victoria Golf Course The Old Course Millenium Pinhal Laguna	Twilight	01/03/19-15/05/19-16/09-30/09/19	€ 108.00 € 104.00 € 71.00 € 66.00 € 63.00
Victoria Golf Course The Old Course Millenium Pinhal Laguna	Twilight	01/11/18-30/11/18 - 01/02/19-28/02/19 16/05/19-30/06/19 - 30/06/19-01/09/19	€ 100.00 € 92.00 € 65.00 € 60.00 € 57.00
VILA SOL	16/05/19-31/05/19 01/09/19-30/09/19 01/06/19-31/08/19	2 Players & Buggy	€ 200.00 € 135.00